C3225X5R1A106K
Part Number C3225X5R1A106K
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description CAP CER 10UF 10V X5R 1210
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
C3225X5R1A106K Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online

Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features -
Capacitance 10µF Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric) Temperature Coefficient X5R
Thickness (Max) 0.087" (2.20mm) Lead Style -
Failure Rate - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TDK Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ C3225X5R1A106K : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for C3225X5R1A106K
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
C3225X5R0J476MT000 C3225X5R0J476MT000 TDK TDK Corporation 1135 pcs
C3225X5R0J476MT000N C3225X5R0J476MT000N TDK TDK Corporation 338 pcs
C3225X5R107MT000N C3225X5R107MT000N TDK TDK Corporation 410 pcs
C3225X5R0J226M/5 CAP CER 22UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A226KT000N C3225X5R1A226KT000N TDK TDK Corporation 1867 pcs
C3225X5R1A106K/5 CAP CER 10UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R0J226M200AA CAP CER 22UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A226M/5 CAP CER 22UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A106M/5 CAP CER 10UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A336M200AC CAP CER 33UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A226MT000N C3225X5R1A226MT000N TDK TDK Corporation 8000 pcs
C3225X5R1A106M CAP CER 10UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R0J476M250AA CAP CER 47UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A226M230AA CAP CER 22UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. 500 pcs
C3225X5R0J686M200AC CAP CER 68UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R0J476M/5 CAP CER 47UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R0J336M200AA CAP CER 33UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A156M230AA CAP CER 15UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R1A226M230AA CAP CER 22UF 10V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C3225X5R0J336M250AA CAP CER 33UF 6.3V X5R 1210 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
C3225NP02E223J160AA C3225NP02E333J230AA C3225NP02E473J250AA C3225NP02J103J125AA C3225NP02J153J160AA
C3225NP02J223J230AA C3225NP02J333J250AA C3225NP02J822J125AA C3225NP02W223J230AA C3225NP02W333J250AA
C3225T1R0MR C3225X5R0J107M250AC C3225X5R0J107MT000N C3225X5R0J226K/2.50 C3225X5R0J226K200AA